CLASIFICACION GENERAL

9“TRAVESIA A NADO BAHIA DE GANDO 2014

PRUEBA 1500 HOMBRE
OR. LLEGADA DORSAL TIEMPO NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CATEGORIA  ANO NAC.
1 16 19,44 SANCHEZ DIAZ DANIEL 1500MA89/85 1985
2 77 20,25 GUTIERREZ ASCANIO CIRO 1500MD74/70 1970
4 67 23,53 ZAMORANO ORTEGA YOEL 1500MC79/75 1977
5 17 24,31 ALMEIDA CAMPOS ARCADIO 1500MB84/80 1983
6 281 25,12 CABALLERO CAGIGAO ALEJANDRO 1500MD74/70 1974
7 109 25,13 NUEZ SANCHEZ CARLOS LUIS 1500ME69/65 1969
8 83 25,28 LOPEZ-TREJO RODRIGUEZ VICTOR MANUEL 1500MD74/70 1970
9 280 25,31 TORRES MARTIN JONATHAN 1500MC79/75 1976
10 265 25,38 RODRIGUEZ REYES MIGUEL ANGEL 1500MC79/75 1977
12 273 26,30 CAMEJO TEJERA JUAN MANUEL 1500MB84/80 1980
14 23 27,08 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ LEANDRO 1500MB84/80 1981
15 27 27,20 IZQUIERDO MAYOR ANDRES 1500MB84/80 1981
16 78 27,35 HENRIQUEZ SANTANA CARLOS JAVIER 1500MD74/70 1974
17 82 27,40 LOPEZ GONZALEZ MIGUEL 1500MD74/70 1971
18 99 27,43 SANCHEZ GARCIA CLAUDIO 1500MD74/70 1973
19 286 27,46 SALAZAR ORTEGA SEBASTIAN 1500MC79/75 1975
20 49 27,50 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ BRAULIO 1500MC79/75 1979
21 69 27,53 BARBARA BATALLER ENRIQUE 1500MD74/70 1970
22 119 27,55 VIGARA RAMOS ALFREDO 1500ME69/65 1969
23 85 28,02 MEJIAS PITTI ISMAEL 1500MD74/70 1972
24 57 28,10 ORTEGA PEREZ CARLOS GUSTAVO 1500MC79/75 1976
25 39 28,16 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ RAYCO 1500MB84/80 1980
26 20 28,42 CABRERA RIVERA AGUSTIN 1500MB84/80 1982
27 86 28,48 MELIAN DIAZ ALEXIS 1500MD74/70 1971
28 283 28,50 MARTIN MEDINA JUAN 1500MC79/75 1978
29 71 28,52 BORDON RUANO RAFAEL JORGE 1500MD74/70 1972
30 80 28,53 LEON-VILLAVERDE LIMINANA RAFAEL 1500ME69/65 1969
31 95 28,55 RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ SERAFIN 1500MD74/70 1972
32 112 28,58 QUINTANA FLORIDO JOSE ANTONIO 1500ME69/65 1966
33 6 29,37 PELLICER SARMIENTO ALFONSO 1500AB98/90 1995
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
46
47
49
50
51
52
54
55
56
57
61
63
65
66
67
68
69
71
72
73
74
76
78
82
84
87
91

104
15
13
51
45

120

122
40

115
84

278

64

118
18

113

136
101
22
282
102
97
87
284
38
62
53
128
124
261
262
127
114
274
3

29,53
30,00
30,03
30,05
30,07
30,09
30,15
30,38
30,54
30,57
31,03
31,04
31,16
31,21
31,33
31,36
31,58
32,02
32,12
32,45
33,32
33,48
34,06
34,15
34,18
34,20
34,22
34,35
34,43
34,48
34,58
35,10
35,18
35,55
36,34
37,03
37,54

ARMAS QUINTANA FRANCISCO J.
PEREIRA BARROSO MARCOS

LOPEZ RAMIREZ CARLOS

GUTIERREZ ROMERO ROLANDO
ACOSTA SANTANA GERARDO
ZUNIGA GUTIERREZ ANTONIO MANUEL
BUEY LOPEZ CARLOS

SANCHEZ ARROYO DAVID

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ TOMAS
MARTINEZ SUAREZ FRANCISCO MANUEL
GUTIERREZ DE LA CRUZ NELSON
LEON DAVILA GUILLERMO

SERRANO FERNANDEZ MARIANO
VERA SANTANA JESUS MANUEL
ALZOLA AZPEITIA JAVIER

RIVERA VINA FRANCISCO MANUEL
FALCON LEON FRANCISCO JAVIER
GALAN BARRERO PEDRO JESUS
VEGA TRUJILLO JUAN JOSE
SANTANA SANCHEZ DOMINGO PABLO
DE ASTICA CRANZ CARLOS
HERNANDEZ MARRERO GABRIEL
YANEZ SANTANA ALEJANDRO

RUBIO HERRERA VICTOR

MINO TERRANCLE ALEJANDRO
RAMIREZ GARCIA FERNANDO
RODRIGUEZ GIL OCTAVIO

REBREAN CRISTIAN RADU

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ IGNACIO JOSE
TERRON PEREZ SANTIAGO

MARTIN GONZALEZ FRANCISCO ANTONIO
SANTANA SUAREZ PEDRO

ACOSTA MARTINEZ ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ ESPINEL RENE

ROBAINA GONZALEZ MARTIN JAVIER
CANTERO FLORES DAVID

FALCON RODRIGUEZ DANIEL

1500ME69/65
1500MA89/85
1500MA89/85
1500MC79/75
1500MC79/75
1500ME69/65
1500MF64/60
1500MB84/80
1500ME69/65
1500MD74/70
1500MD74/70
1500AB98/90
1500MC79/75
1500ME69/65
1500MB84/80
1500ME69/65
1500MG59/55
1500MA89/85
1500M149/45
1500MD74/70
1500MB84/80
1500MD74/70
1500MD74/70
1500MD74/70
1500MD74/70
1500MC79/75
1500MB84/80
1500MD74/70
1500MC79/75
1500MF64/60
1500MF64/60
1500MC79/75
1500MF64/60
1500MF64/60
1500ME69/65
1500MD74/70
1500AB98/90

1969
1989
1986
1975
1977
1969
1963
1982
1969
1973
1973
1995
1977
1966
1984
1966
1955
1985
1949
1973
1983
1973
1971
1970
1971
1975
1980
1971
1977
1963
1961
1979
1960
1962
1968
1971
1991
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92 56 38,05 MENENDEZ PAUNERO YERAY 1500MC79/75 1978
93 134 38,31 CABRERA SANCHEZ JESUS 1500MH54/50 1952
94 116 38,34 SOLER PADRON ANGEL LUIS 1500ME69/65 1968
98 135 39,13 MENENDEZ LOPEZ ROBERTO 1500MH54/50 1952
102 139 39,39 ARMAS ORIHUELA RICARDO 1500MK-39 1936
106 111 40,36 QUEDASA RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO 1500ME69/65 1967
116 47 44,13 DELPINO MARTIN FRANCISCO JAVIER 1500MC79/75 1976
119 137 45,45 QUINTANA RAMIREZ JOSE GABRIEL 1500MJ44/40 1941
178 131 1,00,31 RAMOS DE LA PLAZA SALVADOR RAUL 1500MG59/55 1956
PRUEBA 1500 MUJER
OR. LLEGADA DORSAL TIEMPO NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CATEGORIA  ANO NAC.

3 8 23,43 FERNANDEZ-VALENCIA KETTUNEN MARIA 1500MA89/85 1989
11 12 26,13 LAMPON BACIGALUPE ELENA 1500MA89/85 1988
13 54 27,05 MARCANO MARIN ANA 1500MC79/75 1977
41 63 30,28 RODRIGUEZ MAYOR GABRIELA 1500MC79/75 1977
45 48 30,58 DIAZ HERNANDEZ YAIZA 1500MC79/75 1976
48 10 31,13 GARCIA SANTANA ZAIDA 1500MA89/85 1987
53 79 31,56 HERRERA ARTILES ROSA MARIA 1500MD74/70 1974
58 106 33,01 KALECHSZTAJN CHMIEL DANIELA 1500ME69/65 1966
59 60 33,03 PULIDO HIDALGO GUADY 1500MC79/75 1979
60 33 33,26 MUNOZ HERNANDEZ YAIZA 1500MB84/80 1981
62 52 33,36 IZQUIERDO MAYOR LAURA 1500MC79/75 1975
64 28 33,50 LEON SIERRA CRISTINA 1500MB84/80 1980
70 58 34,31 PEREZ BOLANOS ESTER 1500MC79/75 1979
75 90 35,08 MORA LAMA MARIA DOLORES 1500MD74/70 1972
77 21 35,16 CORTES ALVAREZ ELISA 1500MB84/80 1982
79 68 35,31 ALVAREZ AZPEITIA RAQUEL 1500MD74/70 1974
80 93 35,35 RODRIGUEZ DELGADO PATRICIA 1500MD74/70 1970
81 123 35,40 ESTEVE FIOL MARTA 1500MF64/60 1964
83 55 36,10 MARRERO SUAREZ GUACIMARA 1500MC79/75 1979
85 66 36,55 VARELA ALVAREZ PATRICIA 1500MC79/75 1975
86 4 36,58 FLEITAS GONZALEZ RITA MARIA 1500AB98/90 1997
88 43 37,13 VERA ELZO TANIA 1500MB84/80 1983
89 44 37,22 VILLEN RODRIGUEZ CAROLINA 1500MB84/80 1982
90 11 37,39 GODOY SANTANA DELIA 1500MA89/85 1987
95 72 39,01 CHAAR ALEMAN DESIREE 1500MD74/70 1973
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96 7 39,10 ALZOLA AZPEITIA PATRICIA 1500MA89/85 1989
97 98 39,12 SANCHEZ DE LA COBA ANA 1500MD74/70 1970
99 42 39,15 SANTANA ORTEGA LOURDES 1500MB84/80 1980
100 117 39,33 SORIA RANZ MONICA 1500ME69/65 1969
101 121 39,35 ABOU-MEDLEJ NARANJO YASMINA 1500MF64/60 1964
103 108 39,50 NAVARRO SANTANA CARMEN MARIA 1500ME69/65 1965
104 133 40,20 AZPEITIA BAUDET M2 CARMEN 1500MH54/50 1953
107 31 41,27 MELIAN CASTELLANO SARA 1500MB84/80 1981
108 76 42,02 GUEDES VEGA MARIA ROSA 1500MD74/70 1972
114 50 43,41 GARCIA NAVARRO FRANCISCA ROSA 1500MC79/75 1978
115 34 43,43 NUEZ RIVERO SONIA 1500MB84/80 1980
117 94 44,28 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA MARIA JESUS 1500MD74/70 1973
120 110 46,03 OJEDA ABRANTE KELLY 1500ME69/65 1965
147 65 54,35 TOLEDO SANTIAGO MARIA LOURDES 1500MC79/75 1976
174 130 59,34 PAUNERO ARAGUZ CARMEN 1500MG59/55 1956
PRUEBA 3000 HOMBRE
OR. LLEGADA DORSAL TIEMPO NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CATEGORIA  ANO NAC.
105 187 40,29 REINO ASCANIO ABIAN FCO. 3000M30-84/75 1977
109 152 42,07 SANTANA MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO 3000AB-98/85 1998
110 203 42,08 BETANCOR PEREZ FLORENCIO 3000M40-74/65 1972
111 144 42,10 MONTES DIAZ ALFREDO 3000AB-98/85 1986
112 263 42,14 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ RAUL 3000AB-98/85 1998
113 140 42,24 ALVAREZ DIEZ DE ULZURRUN ADAY 3000AB-98/85 1988
118 254 45,09 SANTANA SANCHEZ CARMELO 3000M50-64/55 1960
122 155 46,16 SUAREZ RAMOS ALBERTO 3000AB-98/85 1995
123 250 46,19 REDONDO ZERPA JOSE A. 3000M50-64/55 1962
124 219 46,21 MORIANA NADAL ALEJANDRO 3000M40-74/65 1969
125 189 46,23 ROCUTS MARTINEZ FREDY GIOVANNY 3000M30-84/75 1981
126 148 46,24 RAMIREZ GONZALEZ FRANCISCO G. 3000AB-98/85 1998
127 145 48,41 MUNOZ GOMEZ CESAR 3000AB-98/85 1986
128 200 48,48 SUAREZ GUZMAN ALEXIS LEON 3000M30-84/75 1975
129 241 49,01 CARDENES SILVA JUAN JOSE 3000M50-64/55 1963
130 267 49,50 CUEVAS FERNANDEZ JOSE ROMAN 3000M40-74/65 1971
131 251 50,13 ROMERO LUJAN JOSE LUIS 3000M50-64/55 1962
132 221 50,18 NUEZ SANCHEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 3000M40-74/65 1970
133 257 50,24 ELGUE JUAN 3000M60-54/45 1952
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134
135
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
146
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
175
176
177

192
256
210
150
204
216
211
193
205
266
158
190
244
272
161
224
179
238
182
159
276
258
246
176
141
259
215
209
196
184
173
185
227
218
245
222
165

50,35
51,07
51,35
51,55
51,56
52,25
52,45
52,47
53,12
53,51
54,44
54,54
55,03
55,32
55,33
55,49
56,15
56,26
56,32
56,40
56,52
56,54
57,01
57,03
57,06
57,28
57,54
58,31
58,37
58,47
58,56
59,14
59,20
59,25
59,41
1,00,22
1,00,27

ROQUE HERNANDEZ NAUZET

BATISTA SAAVEDRA NEMESIO

GALINDO HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS
SANCHEZ SANTANA AARON

CABALLERO ABRANTE JUAN MIGUEL
MENA PERET RAFAEL

GARCIA SUAREZ EDUARDO

SANCHEZ HENRIQUEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
CAMACHO SANTANA CARLOS
SARMIENTO LEON DAILOS

ARTILES REYES ROBERTO

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ JUAN MANUEL
FRANCO QUINTANA PEDRO

SANTANA LOPEZ GONZALO

CORTES ALVAREZ DAVID

PATINO MARTINEZ JUAN

MATEOS RODRIGUEZ CARLOS MOISES
UBIERNA LEON GUSTAVO

NEGRIN MESA MIGUEL ANGEL

AVILA SANTANA EDUARDO ISRAEL
HERNANDEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER
MEDINA BOLANOS SERGIO

MORALES SIRGADO RAFAEL ERNESTO
LUQUE RAMIREZ ANTONIO JESUS
GUEDES RIVERO JOEL

O'SHANAHAN ROCA MAURICIO

MELIAN RODRIGUEZ PEDRO

EXPOSITO HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS
SANTANA SUAREZ ARISTIDES

PERAZA MARRERO ALBERTO

LOBATO RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO ENRIQUE
PEREZ GARCIA ALEJANDRO

RICART ESTEBAN FRANCISCO

MOLINOS SANTANA JOSE ARISTIDES
GONZALEZ AGUILAR FRANCISCO MANUEL
NUEZ SANCHEZ GRABIEL ANGEL

DI MARSICO EGUIBAR ESTEBAN JAVIER

3000M30-84/75
3000M60-54/45
3000M40-74/65
3000AB-98/85
3000M40-74/65
3000M40-74/65
3000M40-74/65
3000M30-84/75
3000M40-74/65
3000AB-98/85
3000M30-84/75
3000M30-84/75
3000M50-64/55
3000M30-84/75
3000M30-84/75
3000M40-74/65
3000M30-84/75
3000M40-74/65
3000M30-84/75
3000M30-84/75
3000M40-74/65
3000M60-54/45
3000M50-64/55
3000M30-84/75
3000AB-98/85
3000 M70-1944
3000M40-74/65
3000M40-74/65
3000M30-84/75
3000M30-84/75
3000M30-84/75
3000M30-84/75
3000M40-74/65
3000M40-74/65
3000M50-64/55
3000M40-74/65
3000M30-84/75

1984
1953
1969
1985
1972
1972
1971
1978
1974
1988
1983
1976
1964
1977
1976
1973
1978
1973
1975
1980
1972
1952
1963
1975
1985
1942
1973
1974
1984
1975
1983
1977
1972
1966
1956
1974
1981
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179 252 1,00,41  SANCHEZ DIAZ FRANCISCO 3000M50-64/55 1962
180 220 1,00,43  NARANJO RAMIREZ JUAN RAMON 3000M40-74/65 1972
182 217 1,00,57 MENDEZ JIMENEZ FRANCISCO 3000M40-74/65 1970
183 198 1,01,08  SOMOVILLA SANTIAGO FERNANDO 3000M30-84/75 1975
184 186 1,01,10  POZAS ALVAREZ MIGUEL 3000M30-84/75 1976
186 188 1,02,08  ROBAINA GONZALEZ RAUL 3000M30-84/75 1978
191 229 1,03,10  ROLDAN ROA GONZALO 3000M40-74/65 1968
195 183 1,03,59  OJEDA ROMERO FERNANDO 3000M30-84/75 1976
196 142 1,04,08  LORENZO APARICIO FRANCISCO 3000AB-98/85 1989
198 170 1,05,13  GALVAN GARCIA MARCOS 3000M30-84/75 1982
200 154 1,05,37  SANTANA PERDOMO AYOZE 3000AB-98/85 1988
201 279 1,07,15  ALONSO PADRON JORGE 3000M30-84/75 1980
202 208 1,07,29  DIAZ SANTANA JUAN VICTORIO 3000M40-74/65 1972
204 164 1,07,33  DENIZ PERDOMO OLIVER A. 3000M30-84/75 1982
205 253 1,07,48  SANTANA MILAN JOSE 3000M50-64/55 1960
206 194 1,08,08  SANCHEZ PEREZ MARCOS 3000M30-84/75 1975
207 242 1,08,22  ESPINO ESTUPINAN JUAN 3000M50-64/55 1963
209 156 1,08,59  VEGA ALONSO RAINERIO JESUS 3000AB-98/85 1985
210 233 1,10,49  SANTANA SANCHEZ LUIS FERNANDO 3000M40-74/65 1969
PRUEBA 3000 MUJER
OR. LLEGADA DORSAL TIEMPO NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CATEGORIA  ANO NAC.
121 146 46,06 NAVARRO VEGA VERONICA G. 3000AB-98/85 1997
136 199 51,20 SOSA CABALLERO ISORA 3000M30-84/75 1983
137 239 51,22 VALIDO CARRENO ISABEL 3000M40-74/65 1974
145 147 53,44 PULIDO MONZON LAURA 3000AB-98/85 1998
164 226 57,52 RAMIREZ SANTANA CRISTINA 3000M40-74/65 1965
166 180 58,01 MEDINA SUAREZ VIRGINIA 3000M30-84/75 1976
181 255 1,00,48  TONKS NICOLA 3000M50-64/55 1964
185 172 1,01,47  GUERRA QUEVEDO CRISTINA 3000M30-84/75 1982
187 248 1,02,53  PEREZ MACIAS JUANA TERESA 3000M50-64/55 1963
188 143 1,03,02  MENDEZ JIMENEZ TANIA 3000AB-98/85 1985
189 201 1,03,04  ALBERICHE RUANO MAPI 3000M40-74/65 1966
190 230 1,03,05 ROSSI GUTIERREZ SABRINA 3000M40-74/65 1972
192 181 1,03,35  MONZON ALEMANOVA MIROSLAVA 3000M30-84/75 1978
193 151 1,03,37  SANCHEZ VERDU FAMARA 3000AB-98/85 1987
194 249 1,03,55  RAMIREZ ARRAIZ FATIMA 3000M50-64/55 1959
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197
199
203
208
211
212
213
214
215

223
171
212
234
175
247
166
225
202

1,04,41
1,05,24
1,07,32
1,08,29
1,15,54
1,16,46
1,17,33
1,26,21
1,26,24

PANAHI ANA
GONZALEZ AGUIAR LETICIA

GUARDIA LEON CORALIA

SEGURA CEDRES PILAR

LORENZO RIVERO MARIA LORENA
NAVARRO BORDES CRISTINA

DIAZ LEON DAVINIA

RAMIREZ DELGADO MARIA DEL CARMEN
BARRETTO TRIGO MARIA ANGELINA

3000M40-74/65
3000M30-84/75
3000M40-74/65
3000M40-74/65
3000M30-84/75
3000M50-64/55
3000M30-84/75
3000M40-74/65
3000M40-74/65

1969
1976
1967
1966
1978
1960
1983
1968
1971
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